
Extrato por período

Cliente: FUNDO P M R FERNANDES T ADM

Conta: 3483 / 006 / 00000034-0

Data: 01/11/2016 - 12:47

Mês: Outubro/2016

Período: 1 - 31

Extrato

Data Mov. Nr. Doc. Histórico Valor Saldo

000000 SALDO ANTERIOR 0,00 5.324,28 C

24/10/2016 336642 CRED TEV 6.742,01 C 12.066,29 C

24/10/2016 322468 TEV MESM T 1.820,00 D 10.246,29 C

24/10/2016 323165 TEV MESM T 1.200,00 D 9.046,29 C

27/10/2016 032132 DOC ELET E 630,00 D 8.416,29 C

27/10/2016 032203 DOC ELET E 630,00 D 7.786,29 C

27/10/2016 032267 DOC ELET E 650,00 D 7.136,29 C

27/10/2016 032311 DOC ELET E 912,00 D 6.224,29 C

27/10/2016 032383 DOC ELET E 48,00 D 6.176,29 C

27/10/2016 240678 PAG BOLETO 415,00 D 5.761,29 C

27/10/2016 746164 PG ORG GOV 616,00 D 5.145,29 C

SAC CAIXA: 0800 726 0101
Pessoas com deficiência auditiva: 0800 726 2492
Ouvidoria: 0800 725 7474
Help Desk CAIXA: 0800 726 0104
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